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RNG active members 
Name Email Contact Number College/Institution
Ahsan Sethi asethi@qu.edu.qa 70160339 QU Health

Gregory Tweedie gregory.tweedie@ucalgary.edu.qa 44064200
University of Calgary in 
Qatar

Baan Mukhalalati banan.m@qu.edu.qa 55844783 College of Pharmacy
Dania Alkhiyami dalkhiyami@hamad.qa 55991551 QU Health/HMC
Mohammed Hamza mohammed.hamza@qu.edu.qa 4403 789 College of Medicine
Zachariah Nazar znazar@qu.edu.qa CPH

Taghreed Abunada taghreed.abunada@qu.edu.qa 44036553 CHS-Biomedical Dept
Marguerite Sendall msendall@qu.edu.qa 4403 6058 CHS Public Health 

Abdulla Ahmad Yousuf ayousuf@hamad.qa 55865999
Hamad Medical 
Corporation

Sownd Sankaralingam sownd@qu.edu.qa 4403 5618 CPH/CPP
Farhan Cyprian fcyprian@qu.edu.qa 44037236 College of Medicine

Kamran Ali ali.kamran@qu.edu.qa 44037318
College of Dental 
Medicine
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Muhammad Hadi mabdulhadi@qu.edu.qa 44035582 College of Pharmacy
Marwan Abu-Hijleh mabuhijleh@qu.edu.qa 33558777 College of Medicine

Jennifer Allen jallen@qu.edu.qa 4403 6082 College of Health Sciences

Janet Rankin Jmrankin@ucalgary.edu.qa 6601 7893 University of Calgary in Qatar

Hanin Daas hdaas@qu.edu.qa 44037308 College of Dental Medicine
Alla El-Awaisi elawaisi@qu.edu.qa 33837862 QU Health

Haneen Alrawashdeh ha091647@qu.edu.qa 66245480 QU-HPE/HMC-QRI
Alia Ghareeb aia.banna@qu.edu.qa 55895246 QU Health
Tanya Kane tkane@qu.edu.qa 70308406 College of Medicine

Monica Zolezzi mzolezzi@qu.edu.qa 30453745 College of Pharmacy

Alaa Daud adaud@qu.edu.qa 77193993 College of Dental Medicine

Lily O'Hara lohara@qu.edu.aq 3157 6914 College of Health Sciences, Dept of Public Health

Somaia Elmaky se1907400@qu.edu.qa 33913508
College of Health Sciences, Department of 
Rehabilitation 

Tala Mongid tm2105981@qu.edu.qa 66272116 College of Medicine
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RNG’s Main Research Interests
• Professional Identity Development
• Teaching & Learning strategies
• Interprofessional Education & Collaboration
• Technology & Innovation
• Assessment in Higher Education
• Curriculum Development
• Resilience, Well-being & Burn out
• Diversity & Inclusion
• AI & Machine learning for health professions education
• Cultural competence
• Quality assurance & Accreditation
• Feedback
• Leadership, Organizational Change and Stress Management
• Simulation in healthcare and education
• Professionalism 
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